

ITEM NO.45

Court No.10

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 12870 OF 2012

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS(PREVENTIVE)

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ADANI EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 10/09/2012 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Sukhbeer Kaur Bajwa, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Additional documents by learned counsel for the appellant
be filed within six weeks finally.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)
|Court Master

|