

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I N D I A

Civil Appeal

Nos.4326-4327/2013

COMMISSIONER OF CUSTOMS (PREVENTIVE)

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S ADANI EXPORTS LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s)for condonation of delay in filing appeal,
permission to file additional documents, exemption from filing c/c
of the impugned order and office report)

Date : 20/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K. Radhakrishnan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mr. P.K. Mullick, Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Monish Panda, Adv.
Mr. Somnath Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Admit.

Hearing to be expedited within a year.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)

Signature Not Verified

COURT MASTER

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2015.01.20
17:07:26 IST
Reason: